SPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
 Model No. ENC-HCD8D-25R-65
Type 5MP PANORAMIC COMPACT DOME CAMERA
C

Net Weight 0.52 Kg
Dimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
ENC-HBU8D-25R-65 5MP IR IP H.265 Panoramic Compact Dome Camera with 180° Panoramic view, PoE, SD Card Slot, Built
in Mic, Built in Speaker, 25M Warm Light and 25M IR Support
1
ENB-BCDW66 Wall Mount Bracket for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCDV66 Pole Mount Bracket for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCDQ67 Pendent Cap for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCFC67 Ceiling Bracket for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCUH67 Corner Mount Bracket for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCEJ67 Junction Box for Norden Dome Camera 1
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode Gross weight(Kg) Dimension(mm)
ENC-HBU8D-25R-65 Carton Box - -
5MP PANORAMIC COMPACT DOME CAMERA